UNOFFICIAL COPY

	*	19074	11809	ពី≪		

×1907418090 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT Doc# 1907418090 Fee ≸48.00 FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 CSC 1-800-858-5294 FRUADR M. MOORY B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS SPRFiling@cscglobal.com DATE: 03/15/2019 03:17 PM PG: 1 OF 6 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 1605 79006 - 3/14/2019 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62702 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1635434091 12/19/2016 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and error in a cate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer , iden; fied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check on an these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes CHANGI name and/or address: Complete item 6a ur 6b; a item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 7a or 7b, and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr. vide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4400 45th Associates, LLC OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL AM ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (... exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) STATE POSTAL COUL COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral ADD collateral Indicate collateral 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEThe PrivateBank and Trust Company

FIRST PERSONAL NAME



SUFFIX

1605 79006

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: 4400 45th Associates, LLC

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1907418090 Page: 2 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDMEN	II ADDE	NDOM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: S 1635434091 12/19/2016	iame as item 1a on a	Amendment form				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	T: Same as item 9	on Amendment for	m			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
The PrivateBank and Trust Company						
OR						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL (S)		Si	FFIX			
0,					SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Na one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not of 						13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4400 45th Associa	tes, LLC				•	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
					ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
14, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):) /				
		4				
		'				
			10.			
			11			
			(
				10.		
					0,	
					Office Co.	
					Ó	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			7. Description of re	eal estate:	ed hereto and made a pa	art haranf
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collate		as a fixture filing	See Exhibit	D attach	eu nereto anu made a pa	art nereor
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate desc (if Debtor does not have a record interest);	ribed in item 17					
,						
18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

1907418090 Page: 3 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS

CCOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS

1907418090 Page: 4 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOT "B" IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 AND THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4, LYING SOUTH OF THE ILLINOIS AND MICHIGAN CANAL RESERVE SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SAID CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, APRIL 29, 1897 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2530529, IN BOOK 67 OF PLATS, PAGE 44, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH LINE OF WEST 45TH STREET AND A LINE 24.93 FEFT EAST OF AND PARALLEL TO THE NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 2 SAID PARALLEL LINE BEING THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY LINE OF THE PREMISES CONVEYED BY 1ST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO TO THE THEN TRUSTEES OF THE CENTRAL MANUFACTURING DISTRICT BY DEED DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 1950 AND RECORDED OCTOBER 16, 1950 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 14927392; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE OF WEST 45TH STREET, A DISTANCE OF 920.46 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY LINE, AT THIS POINT, OF THE PARCEL OF LAND CONVEYED BY THE CHICAGO RIVER AND INDIAN RAILROAD COMPANY TO THE 1ST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, BY DEED DATED MARCH 6, 1951, AND RECORDED MARCH 8, 1951 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 15026337; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG LAST DESCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCE OF 572.27 FEET TO A POINT, SAID POINT BEING 893.28 FEET, MORE OR LESS, WEST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH A LINE PARALLEL TO AND 740.65 FEET SOUTH OF THE EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, SAID POINT OF INTERSECTION BEING 886.66 FEET WEST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A CURVED LINE, CONVEX TO THE SOUTHWEST AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 328.12 FEET TO A POINT WHICH IS 741.24 FEET WEST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE, AND 881.77 FEET SOUTH OF THE EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3; THENCE CONTINUING SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A CURVED LINE, CONVEX TO THE SOUTHWEST AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 921.31 FEET TO A POINT WHICH IS 667.45 FEET WEST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE, AND 913.79 FEET SOUTH OF THE EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3; THENCE CONTINUING SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A CURVED LINE, CONVEX TO THE SOUTHWEST AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 328.12 FEET TO A POINT IN A LINE PARALLEL TO AND 935.32 FEET SOUTH OF THE SAID EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3, SAID POINT BEING 550.69 FEET WEST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE EAST ALONG LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE, A DISTANCE OF 301.41 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO A POINT 249.28 FEET WEST OF THE NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER OF SAID SECTION 3; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE TO ITS POINT WITH A LINE PARALLEL TO AND 970.57 FEET SOUTH OF SAID EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, SAID POINT OF INTERSECTION BEING 3.25 FEET EAST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE EAST ALONG LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH A LINE PARALLEL TO AND 24.93 FEET EAST OF SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE SOUTH ALONG LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, THE 3 LAST MENTIONED COURSES BEING THE SOUTHWESTERLY AND WESTERLY BOUNDARY LINES OF THE PREMISES CONVEYED BY 1ST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, TO THE THEN TRUSTEES

1907418090 Page: 5 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OF THE CENTRAL MANUFACTURING DISTRICT BY AFOREMENTIONED DEED DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 1950 (AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 14927392).

THE FOREGOING DESCRIPTION IS BASED UPON THE FOLLOWING DEFINITIONS

THE EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, IS DEFINED AS STRAIGHT LINE DRAWN FROM A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, MEASURED 2597.19 FEET SOUTH FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3, AND MEASURED 2669.84 FEET NORTH FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3, TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, MEASURED 2598.77 FEET SOUTH FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3, AND MEASURED 2661.19 FEET NORTH FROM THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3.

THE NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3 IS DEFINED AS A STRAIGHT LINE DRAWN FROM A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, MEASURED 2648.14 FEET WEST FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3, AND MEASURED 2642.84 FEET EAST FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3, TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 3, MEASURED 2669.37 FEET WEST FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3, AND MEASURED 2668.04 FEET EAST FROM THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 3.

WEST 45TH STREET IS DEFINED AS A STRIP OF LAND LYING IN LOT "B" OF THE SUBDIVISION RECORDED APRIL 29, 1897, IN BOOK 67 OF PLATS 44, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2530529, WHICH IS 66 FEET IN WIDTH, EXTENDING WESTERLY FROM THE WEST LINE OF SOUTH KOLIN AVENUE, EXTENDED NORTHERLY, TO THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY LINE (WHERE THE SAME EXTENDS ACROSS THE 66 FOOT STRIP) OF A PARCEL OF LAND CONVEYED BY THE CHICAGO RIVER AND INDIANA RAILROAD COMPANY TO THE 1ST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, BY DEED DATED MARCH 6, 1951 AND RECORDED MARCH 8, 1951 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 15026337, THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID STRIP IS A STRAIGHT LINE PARALLEL TO AND 1356.32 FEET SOUTH OF THE EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3. THE NORTH LINE OF SAID STRIP IS A STRAIGHT LINE PARALLEL TO AND 66 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH 1.NE OF SAID STRIP, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY DEED DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 1950 AND RECORDED OCTOBER 16, 1950 AS DOCUMEN'S 14927392, FROM THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 6558 TO THE TRUSTEES OF THE CENTRAL MANUFACTURING DISTRICT FOR THE PURPOSE OF INGRESS AND EGRESS.

PARCEL 1 ALSO DESCRIBED AS BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF PARCEL 1; THENCE S 88°32'30" W, A DISTANCE OF 920.46'; THENCE N 01°35'06" W, A DISTANCE OF 572.27'; THENCE S 29°27'09" E, A DISTANCE OF 14.27'; THENCE WITH A CURVE TURNING TO THE LEFT WITH AN ARC LENGTH OF 206.66', WITH A RADIUS OF 328.12', WITH A CHORD BEARING OF S 47°29'45" E, WITH A CHORD LENGTH OF 203.26'; THENCE WITH A COMPOUND CURVE TURNING TO THE LEFT WITH AN ARC LENGTH OF 80.62', WITH A RADIUS OF 921.31', WITH A CHORD BEARING OF S 68°02'10" E, WITH A CHORD LENGTH OF

1907418090 Page: 6 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

80.60'; THENCE WITH A COMPOUND CURVE TURNING TO THE LEFT WITH AN ARC LENGTH OF 119.52', WITH A RADIUS OF 328.12', WITH A CHORD BEARING OF S 81°01'24" E, WITH A CHORD LENGTH OF 118.86'; THENCE N 88°32'30" E, A DISTANCE OF 301.41"; THENCE S 83°31'03" E, A DISTANCE OF 255.20'; THENCE N 88°32'30" E, A DISTANCE OF 21.68'; THENCE S 01°48'31" E, A DISTANCE OF 329.75' TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PIN: 19-03-400-049-0000

Commonly known as: 4400 W. 45th Street, Chicago, Illinois

